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Ratinglista for En Passant 080901

Christian Unmack
Christofer Carlsson
Jan Clementsson
Jonas Lindahl
Peter Mansson

Roland Johansson
Nils Akervall
Anders Karlsson
Gunnar Klasén
Holger Sj6fors

Mats Gyllin
Torgny Olsson
Robin Karlsson
Erik Andersson
Ulf Bengtsson

Linn Olsson

Filip Bosevski
Pesach Laksman
Hakan Kristensson
Anders Aldin

Par Hedvall
Jesper Sdrensson
Thomas Hansson
Nicklas Holm
Viktor Ersson

Tobias Tofft

Per Uvgard

Sven Johansson
Oskar Henriksson
Daniel Olsson

2228
2194
2076
2027
2006

2004
1959
1912
1909
1881

1775
1743
1741
1718
1690

1617
1572
1559
1556
1547

1502
1450
1441
1425
1424

1408
1382
1284
1354
1295
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52
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Philip Holm

Gert Granelli
Viktor Hallbeck
Jyrkki Hanninen
Pontus Fogelberg*

Johan Hallbeck
Erik Smith

Lukas Winoy*
Stefan Strandberg*
Teo Gefors

Anton Jénsson
Karfat Poon

Oskar Poon
Benjamin Andersen
Per Nordgvist

Stina Johansson
Bart Veldheusen
Tim Hingstrém
Isak Soéderlund
Josefin Hallbeck

Hugo Lindell

Arwin Zendherokh
Jacob Jansson
Christophe Fauvelle
Dante Zia

Gustav Ahltorp
Molly Thuresson
Todd Olsson
Hannes Persson

1255
1240
1212
1191
1191

1185
1182
1182
1172
1167

1130
1117
1109
1105
1100

1062
1042
1034
1023
1014

1001
976
958
951
898

867
804
800
800



